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1BENEFICIARIES

Customized

1885
Individual

messages sent in
2023

TRAINING

175 MAILINGS
of opportunities
for the MOs in  
2023

FUNDRAISING

2

3

4

5

46

77% 
23%

MOs subscribed to
this service in 2023

Generalists

3642
1737

20

Messages

EXCHANGE
139

opportunities to
mobilise ressources

20
opportunities to exchange good
practices and knowledge

37
opportunities to improve
fundraising capacities
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1LIMIT DATES

Migration, Refugees and
Human Rights

ONGOING
OPPORTUNITIES

MOST
DISTRIBUTED
PRIORITIES

SENDING
FREQUENCY

2

3

4

5

45

52  

49

Available days, in
average, to meet
deadline of proposals

Urgent and
Humanitarian Action

2,6
3

funding
opportunities sent
per WEEK

32
Funding Opportunities
distributed without limit
date

47
46

Reintegration of Youth

Recovery of Natural
Disasters

36
Democracy and
Governance

Protection and Promotion
of Women and Children

34

Training
opportunities sent
per MONTH

1,6 Good practice
opportunities sent
per MONTH


